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11:05 AM
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12:05 PM
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01:00 PM
02:00 PM

03:00 PM
03:05 PM
04:00 PM
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06:05 PM
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08:00 PM

09:00 PM
10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM
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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

NATIONAL RADIO NEWS

AUSTRALIAN MUSIC

A GREG’S BREAKFAST
with Greg King

AUSTRALIAN MUSIC

NATIONAL RADIO NEWS

SONGS OF MY LIFE
with Wayne Pemberton

MUSIC IS MY BREKKIE BEAT
with Graeme Marriott

A GREG’S BREAKFAST
with Greg King

SONGS OF MY LIFE
with Wayne Pemberton

GOOD MORNING BREKKIE SHOW
with Russ Ford

NATIONAL RADIO NEWS

SONGS OF MY LIFE
with Wayne Pemberton

MUSIC IS MY BREKKIE BEAT
with Graeme Marriott

A GREG'S BREAKFAST
with Greg King

SONGS OF MY LIFE
with Wayne Pemberton

GOOD MORNING BREKKIE SHOW
with Russ Ford

NATIONAL RADIO NEWS

MEMORIES & MORE
with John Meyer

IT'S TIME

CINEMASCAPE

AUSTRALIAN MUSIC

MELODY VAULT
with Angela Lia

MEMORIES & MORE
with John Meyer

ROCK ARCHIVES
with Graeme Marriott

NATIONAL RADIO NEWS

LETTERS TO THE EDITOR
with the 3BBR Regional News Team

RURAL NEWS
with the 3BBR Regional News Team

WARRAGUL GAZETTE
with the 3BBR Regional News Team

PAKENHAM GAZETTE
with the 3BBR Regional News Team

LATROBE VALLEY EXPRESS
with the 3BBR Regional News Team

NATIONAL RADIO NEWS

THE BEWITCHING HOUR

A BREATH OF FRESH AIR

IN THE MOOD

JOKES, JIVES AND JOTTINGS

D ST e TUESDAY MIX with Susan Burton with Russ Hughes
AFTERNOON DELIGHT with Greg Lia
with Russ Ford AUSTRALIAN MUSIC MEET ME AT THE MOVIES ElFRAND UYs (sl )
with Harvey, Paul & Garry
NATIONAL RADIO NEWS
THE FOLK SHOW TIME FOR TERRI
45RPM A A : SERENDIPITY UPBEAT SOUL
SMOOTH & COOL, RARE & SPICY L G with Tom McGhee with Peter Kessels
with Richard Rejmer BLUES ROOTS & BOOTS JUMP CHILDREN

VICTORIAN AND TASMANIAN NEWS

GOLDEN MEGAMIX
with Sam Nicita

TIKI LOUNGE REMIX

TIME TRAVELLER
with Tom Beauchamp

MUSIC FOR BEACHES

JAZZ JUST FOR YOU w/ Rod & Robin

WEST GIPPSLAND WEEK
with Paul Strickland & Team

MY KINDA MUSIC (REPLAY)
with José Meyer

ECHOES OF ITALY
with Sam Nicita

GIPPSLAND LIVE
with Harvey, Paul & Garry

THE BREEZE

DIRT MUSIC

CONTINENTAL DRIFT (CRN version)

SMOOTH & COOL, RARE & SPICY
with Richard Rejmer

AJAZZ HOUR

C120 MIXTAPE
with David Gilbert

HOT, SWEET & JAZZY

THE LOCAL SOURCE (AMRAP)

LETTERS TO THE EDITOR (REPLAY)
with the 3BBR Regional News Team

RURAL NEWS (REPLAY)
with the 3BBR Regional News Team

WARRAGUL GAZETTE (REPLAY)
with the 3BBR Regional News Team

PAKENHAM GAZETTE (REPLAY)
with the 3BBR Regional News Team

LATROBE VALLEY EXPRESS (REPLAY)
with the 3BBR Regional News Team

OFF THE RECORD

GLOBAL VILLAGE

HIT PARADE OF YESTERDAY

AUSTRALIAN MUSIC

NEW YORK JAZZ

AUSTRALIAN MUSIC
IS BLOODY GREAT

RECORDED LIVE
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06:00 AM
06:05 AM

07:00 AM
07:30 AM

08:00 AM
08:05 AM

09:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:05 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:05 PM

01:00 PM
02:00 PM

03:00 PM
04:00 PM
05:00 PM
06:00 PM
07:00 PM
08:00 PM
09:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM

01:00 AM

Saturday

Sunday

NATIONAL RADIO NEWS

THE FOLK SHOW

DOWN MEMORY LANE

REAL WORLD GARDENER

LOST IN SCIENCE

LET THE BANDS PLAY

NATIONAL RADIO NEWS

WEST GIPPSLAND WEEK
with Paul Strickland and the team

FAMILY TIME AT CALVARY
with Russel Blanchard

NATIONAL RADIO NEWS

MY KINDA MUSIC
with José Meyer

ADVENTURES IN RHYTHM
with Rod Wellard

NATIONAL RADIO NEWS

THRU-TRAFFIC
with Will & Stu

45RPM (replay)

CONTINENTAL DRIFT
with Garry Havrillay

DEADLY BEATS

3BBR-FM CONCERT HALL
with Joseph Barake

ROOTS ‘N’ REGGAE

FINE MUSIC LIVE

TECKA’S ROCK & BLUES SHOW

THE PHANTOM DANCER

AUSSIE MUSIC WEEKLY

SUNDAY NIGHT APPLAUSE
with Graeme Marriott

CHIMES

CONTACT

MOMENTS TO REMEMBER
with Graeme Marriott

RAISED ON ROCK
with Mark O’Neill

HOT, SWEET & JAZZY

JAZZ JUST FOR YOU w/ Rod & Robin (REPLAY)

VISION AUSTRALIA WEEK

BEALE STREET CARAVAN

AUSTRALIAN MUSIC

AUSTRALIAN MUSIC
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3bbrfm.org.au
(+61 3) 56251103
info@3bbrfm.org.au
PO Box 350, Drouin, 3818

3BBR broadcasts a variety of music, local news and
interviews to Baw Baw Shire in Victoria, Australia
on 103.1 FM and streaming online.

West Gippsland Community Radio Inc., is a
not-for-profit organisation run entirely by volunteers
to serve its local community. We offer opportunities for
people to learn radio production and public speaking
skills in a supportive environment.

We are supported financially by our Members,
Supporters and Patrons along with local businesses
who sponsor us, and other community-minded
organisations within our local region.

Why not get involved and become a
volunteer with 3BBR? Become a presenter,
or work behind the scenes to support the
real voice of the local community.
Visit our website to find out more.
3bbrfm.org.au



https://3bbrfm.org.au
https://3bbrfm.org.au
https://3bbrfm.org.au
https://3bbrfm.org.au

