

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
06:00 AM			NATIONAL RADIO NEWS		
06:05 AM	AUSTRALIAN MUSIC		A GREG'S BREAKFAST with Greg King	AUSTRALIAN MUSIC	
07:00 AM			NATIONAL RADIO NEWS		
07:05 AM	SONGS OF MY LIFE with Wayne Pemberton	MUSIC IS MY BREKKIE BEAT with Graeme Marriott	A GREG'S BREAKFAST with Greg King	SONGS OF MY LIFE with Wayne Pemberton	GOOD MORNING BREKKIE SHOW with Russ Ford
08:00 AM	NATIONAL RADIO NEWS				
08:05 AM	SONGS OF MY LIFE with Wayne Pemberton	MUSIC IS MY BREKKIE BEAT with Graeme Marriott	A GREG'S BREAKFAST with Greg King	SONGS OF MY LIFE with Wayne Pemberton	GOOD MORNING BREKKIE SHOW with Russ Ford
09:00 AM			NATIONAL RADIO NEWS		
09:05 AM	1 IT'S TIME		MELODYMALILE	MEMORIES & MORE	DOCK ARCHIVES
10:00 AM	MEMORIES & MORE with John Meyer	CINEMASCAPE	MELODY VAULT with Angela Lia	MEMORIES & MORE with John Meyer	ROCK ARCHIVES with Graeme Marriott
10:35 AM	with some weyer	AUSTRALIAN MUSIC		with John Meyer	with Graeme Marriott
11:00 AM	NATIONAL RADIO NEWS				
11:05 AM	LETTERS TO THE EDITOR with the 3BBR Regional News Team	RURAL NEWS with the 3BBR Regional News Team	WARRAGUL GAZETTE with the 3BBR Regional News Team	PAKENHAM GAZETTE with the 3BBR Regional News Team	LATROBE VALLEY EXPRESS with the 3BBR Regional News Team
12:00 PM	NATIONAL RADIO NEWS				
12:05 PM 12:30 PM	THE BEWITCHING HOUR with Susan Burton	TUESDAY MIX with Greg Lia	A BREATH OF FRESH AIR	IN THE MOOD with Susan Burton	JOKES, JIVES AND JOTTINGS with Russ Hughes
01:00 PM 02:00 PM	AFTERNOON DELIGHT with Russ Ford		AUSTRALIAN MUSIC	MEET ME AT THE MOVIES	GIPPSLAND LIVE (replay) with Harvey, Paul & Garry
03:00 PM	NATIONAL RADIO NEWS				
03:05 PM	THE FOLK SHOW		TIME FOR TERRI		
04:00 PM	SMOOTH & COOL, RARE & SPICY	45RPM	with Terri Trewin	SERENDIPITY	UPBEAT SOUL
05:00 PM	with Richard Rejmer	BLUES ROOTS & BOOTS	JUMP CHILDREN	with Tom McGhee	with Peter Kessels
06:00 PM	VICTORIAN AND TASMANIAN NEWS				
06:05 PM	GOLDEN MEGAMIX		TIME TRAVELLER	MUSIC FOR BEACHES	WEST GIPPSLAND WEEK
07:00 PM	with Sam Nicita	TIKI LOUNGE REMIX	with Tom Beauchamp	JAZZ JUST FOR YOU w/ Rod & Robin	with Paul Strickland & Team
08:00 PM	MY KINDA MUSIC (REPLAY) ECHOES OF ITALY with lock Mover	GIPPSLAND LIVE with Harvey, Paul & Garry	THE BREEZE	C120 MIXTAPE	
09:00 PM		SMOOTH & COOL, RARE & SPICY	A JAZZ HOUR	with David Gilbert	
10:00 PM	DIRT MUSIC	CONTINENTAL DRIFT (CRN version)	with Richard Rejmer	HOT, SWEET & JAZZY	THE LOCAL SOURCE (AMRAP)
11:00 PM	LETTERS TO THE EDITOR (REPLAY) with the 3BBR Regional News Team	RURAL NEWS (REPLAY) with the 3BBR Regional News Team	WARRAGUL GAZETTE (REPLAY) with the 3BBR Regional News Team	PAKENHAM GAZETTE (REPLAY) with the 3BBR Regional News Team	LATROBE VALLEY EXPRESS (REPLAY) with the 3BBR Regional News Team
12:00 AM	OFF THE RECORD	-	HIT PARADE OF YESTERDAY	NEW YORK 1477	AUSTRALIAN MUSIC IS BLOODY GREAT
12:30 AM				NEW YORK JAZZ	RECORDED LIVE
01:00 AM 02:00 AM	AUSTRALIAN MUSIC				

	Saturday	Sunday			
06:00 AM	NATIONAL RADIO NEWS				
06:05 AM	THE FOLK SHOW	DOWN MEMORY LANE			
07:00 AM	REAL WORLD GARDENER	LET THE BANDS PLAY			
07:30 AM	LOST IN SCIENCE				
08:00 AM	NATIONAL R	ADIO NEWS			
08:05 AM	WEST GIPPSLAND WEEK	FAMILY TIME AT CALVARY with Russel Blanchard			
09:00 AM	with Paul Strickland and the team				
10:00 AM	NATIONAL R	ADIO NEWS			
10:05 AM	MY KINDA MUSIC	ADVENTURES IN RHYTHM with Rod Wellard			
11:00 AM	with José Meyer				
12:00 PM	NATIONAL RADIO NEWS				
12:05 PM	THRU-TRAFFIC with Will & Stu	CONTINENTAL DRIFT with Garry Havrillay			
01:00 PM					
02:00 PM	45RPM (replay)	3BBR-FM CONCERT HALL with Joseph Barake			
03:00 PM	DEADLY BEATS				
04:00 PM	ROOTS 'N' REGGAE	FINE MUSIC LIVE			
05:00 PM		THE PHANTOM DANCER			
06:00 PM	TECKA'S ROCK & BLUES SHOW	SUNDAY NIGHT APPLAUSE with Graeme Marriott			
07:00 PM	AUSSIE MUSIC WEEKLY				
08:00 PM	CHIMES	MOMENTS TO REMEMBER with Graeme Marriott			
09:00 PM	CONTACT				
10:00 PM	RAISED ON ROCK	HOT, SWEET & JAZZY			
11:00 PM	with Mark O'Neill	JAZZ JUST FOR YOU w/ Rod & Robin (REPLAY)			
12:00 AM	VISION AUSTRALIA WEEK	BEALE STREET CARAVAN			
01:00 AM	AUSTRALIAN MUSIC	AUSTRALIAN MUSIC			



3bbrfm.org.au (+61 3) 5625 1103 info@3bbrfm.org.au PO Box 350, Drouin, 3818

3BBR broadcasts a variety of music, local news and interviews to Baw Baw Shire in Victoria, Australia on 103.1 FM and streaming online.

West Gippsland Community Radio Inc., is a not-for-profit organisation run entirely by volunteers to serve its local community. We offer opportunities for people to learn radio production and public speaking skills in a supportive environment.

We are supported financially by our Members, Supporters and Patrons along with local businesses who sponsor us, and other community-minded organisations within our local region.

Why not get involved and become a volunteer with 3BBR? Become a presenter, or work behind the scenes to support the real voice of the local community.

Visit our website to find out more.

3bbrfm.org.au